MeOS 2017-06-28 20:59:04, CE Colivenc, (1/2)

Klubbresultat — Oppet kretsmasterskap i Sprint

2017-06-28

CE Colivenc

H50 1. Joachim Friberg 12:23

D21 1. Alicia Friberg 15:13

IF Hagen

H50 2. Kjell Johansson 20:22 +7:59
H14 1. Liam Johansson 15:59

D60 1. Inger Westerberg 14:22

D12 1. Agnes Johansson 17:50

OmM3 1. Karin B. Andersson 16:11

OM3 2. Lena Johnsson 16:38 +0:27
OmM3 Renita Passe Felst.

Mariestads FK

H80 Guntram Mansson Felst.

H70 1. Hans-Gdsta Bernhard 16:00

H70 3. Lars Friberg 24:00 +8:00
H65 1. Peter Nystrom 20:03

H21 Albin Sunesson Felst.

H16 1. Anton Karlsson 11:10

H16 Christoffer Wall Felst.

H12 1. Petter Ryberg 14:41

H12 4. Sixten Ljungstrom 2747 +13:06
H10 1. Wilmer Ryberg 9:35

D75 1. Anne-Catrine Persson 23:28

D75 2. Birgit Karlsson 29:42 +6:14
D70 2. Bibbi Appelgren 24:07 +0:32
D65 1. Monica Loof 18:38

D50 1. Maria Skogsberg 12:18

D45 1. Jessica Kack Karlsson 27:01

D21 2. Ammi Andersson 17:29 +2:16
D21 3. Johanna Andersson 19:19 +4:06
Ul 1. Alicia Gustafsson 18:12

OK Amne

H75 1. Lars-Erik Larsson 24:53

H65 2. Tommy Holtbring 20:15 +0:12
H45 1. Mika Tolonen 14:34

H20 1. Ola Holtbring 16:28

H12 3. Jonas Olsson 17:38 +2:57
Ul Gustav Olsson Ej start

OomM3 3. Ida Holtbring 23:03 +6:52
Om3 Susanne Holtbring Ej start

OK Skogsstjarnan

H70 2. Sven-Erik Johansson 18:33 +2:33
H60 1. Mats Sunesson 21:53

H60 2. Inge Andersson 27:12 +5:19
H21 1. Fredrik Johansson 12:30

D70 1. Kerstin Wallenius 23:35



D65
D60

Vasterbergslagens OL

H40
H12
H10
D40

PN e

Linnéa Karlsson
Gunilla Johansson

Jakob Wedman

Nils Arvid Wedman
Per Gustav Wedman
Lotta Wedman

56:59
23:58

16:04
15:10
20:15
22:29

MeOS 2017-06-28 20:59:04, OK Skogsstjarnan, (2/2)

+38:21
+9:36

+0:29
+10:40



